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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Delaar1117
SSGA

8.900 9.350 9.3009.000 36.550
6T 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Tess Holloway1154
SSGA

9.150 8.700 9.6009.000 36.450
1 10T 6T 1 2T

2T

Jessica Esposito1105
SSGA

9.000 9.200 9.0009.250 36.450
3T 2T 2 9T 2T

2T

Bella Milano1107
SSGA

8.850 8.900 9.2009.300 36.250
8 8 1 5T 4 

4 

Claire Fideli1140
MGC Hingham

9.000 9.050 9.2008.900 36.150
3T 6 9T 5T 5 

5 

Hadley Timmermann1152
MGC Hingham

9.050 8.850 9.2508.850 36.000
2 9 11T 4 6 

6 

Bridget Bailey1118
Sterling

8.500 9.200 9.3008.850 35.850
14T 2T 11T 2T 7 

7 

Emily Foney1121
Sterling

9.000 9.100 9.0008.700 35.800
3T 5 14 9T 8 

8 

Grace Mullen1115
SSGA

8.750 8.600 9.1509.200 35.700
10 13 3T 7 9 

9 

Kelsey Tarby1151
MGC Hingham

8.500 8.700 9.0009.200 35.400
14T 10T 3T 9T 10 

10 

Olivia Pickett1130
Sterling

8.700 9.000 9.0008.500 35.200
11T 7 16 9T 11 

11 

Olivia McGourty1144
MGC Hingham

8.300 8.700 9.0509.000 35.050
16 10T 6T 8 12 

12 

Sophia Villela1153
MGC Hingham

8.900 7.800 8.9009.100 34.700
6T 19 5 13 13 

13 

Sofia Harris1102
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.300 8.6508.900 34.650
9 16T 9T 17T 14 

14 

Talia Petrillo1146
MGC Hingham

8.150 9.200 8.8508.400 34.600
18 2T 17T 14T 15 

15 

Maggie Hardy1103
SSGA

8.700 8.500 8.8508.400 34.450
11T 14 17T 14T 16 

16 

Kalea Mills1145
MGC Hingham

8.600 8.400 8.6508.600 34.250
13 15 15 17T 17 

17 

Caroline Johnson1143
MGC Hingham

8.200 8.000 8.8008.800 33.800
17 18 13 16 18 

18 

Carissima Heinis1123
Sterling

8.100 8.300 8.5008.200 33.100
19 16T 19 19 19 

19 
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